
The trolley runs from West Village to Downtown every 15 Minutes Mon-Fri and every 20 minutes 
Sat-Sun, and connects to the DART station. It’s also free.

Complimentary valet parking until 4 pm

ATM

West Village Management & Retail Leasing Office 214.219.1144  

Pet Friendly Patio
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  4  - Abi Ferrin  |  214.565.0055  |  www.abiferrin.com 
23 - Allen Edmonds  |  214.691.3773  |  www.allenedmonds.com
64 - Aaron Brothers  |  214.306.6392  |  www.aaronbrothers.com
27 - Banana Republic  |  214.559.0182  |  www.bananarepublic.com
87 - Brooks Brothers  |  214.520.8854  |  www.brooksbrothers.com 
38  - Demerara  |  214.295.7622  |  www.demerarausa.com
30 - Eye Pieces / Dr. Hoa Nguyen  |  214.219.4402  |  www.eyepiecesdallas.com
43 - francesca’s  |  214.697.2550  |  www.francescas.com
67 - J. Crew  |  214.599.6275  |  www.jcrew.com 
  2 - Kendra Scott Jewelry  |  214.528.4800  |  www.kendrascott.com
  3 - LF  |  214.252.1500  |  www.lfstores.com
26 - LOFT  |  469.547.5766  |  www.loft.com 
69 - Lorna Jane  |  469.930.8408  |  www.lornajane.com
25 - Lucky Brand  |  214.521.4226  |  www.luckybrand.com
39  - Mizzen+Main  |  214.238.3558  |  www.mizzenandmain.com 
24  - Nicole Kwon Concept Store  |  214.526.7000  |  www.nicolekwon.com
84  - Optique / Dr. Orm, III OD  |  214.252.1800  |  www.optiqueinc.com
40 - Pitaya  |  214.252.9700  |  www.pitaya.com
21 - Q Custom Clothier  |  214.780.9888  |  www.qcustomclothier.com
21 - Rye 51  |  214.780.0202  |  www.rye51.com

 14 - ShopSeptember  |  469.930.8008  |  www.shopseptember.com
 36 - Spence Diamonds  |  Coming Soon  |  www.spencediamonds.com
 71 - Suitsupply  |  214.306.9856  |  www.us.suitsupply.com
 85 - Sunglass Hut  |  214.599.0357  |  www.sunglasshut.com
 12 - The Scent Room  |  Coming Soon  |  www.thescentroom.com
  5 - Three Dog Bakery  |  214.434.1153  |  www.threedogdfw.com
 22 - UNTUCKit  |  972.348.4310  |  www.untuckit.com
 41 - y&i clothing boutique  |  214.522.0775  |  www.shopyandi.com

 42 - Amazing Lash Studio  |  469.904.6290  |  www.lashstudiotx.com 
 33 - Avalon Salon / Spa  |  214.969.1901  |  www.avalon-salon.com
 73 - BAM Beauty Bar  |  469.729.9101  |  www.bambeautybar.com
 89 - Barry’s Bootcamp  |  469.914.0145  |  www.barrysbootcamp.com
103 - Class Studios  |  214.238.2377  |  www.class-studios.com
 59 - Depil Brazil  |  972.502.9314  |  www.depilbrazilwaxing.com
 83 - District Climb  |  469.291.5828  |  www.districtclimb.com
 35 - Eighteen Eight Men’s Salon  |  214.305.2079  |  www.eighteeneight.com 
 86 - Floyd’s Barbershop  |  214.219.4500  |  www.floydsbarbershop.com
 90 - Formula Wellness  |  Coming Soon  |  www.formulawellnesscenter.com
 37 - Hand & Stone Massage and Facial Spa  |  469.619.5358

www.handandstonedallaswestvillage.com

53 - Ideal Image  |  214.599.0031  |  www.idealimage.com
51 - Lure Salon  |  214.919.5873  |  www.luresalondallas.com
  1  - Massage Envy Spa  |  214.522.2727  |  www.massageenvyspa.com
72 - MiniLuxe  |  214.349.9675  |  www.miniluxe.com
13 - MYX Blend Bar  |  214.801.4498  |  www.myxblendbar.com
52 - Palm Beach Tan  |  214.520.8117  |  www.palmbeachtan.com
65 - Pure Barre  |  214.521.6600  |  www.purebarre.com
45 - Sephora  |  Coming Soon  |  www.sephora.com
20 - SoulCycle  |  214.360.7685  |  www.soul-cycle.com
15  - Spa Habitat  |  214.522.9989  |  www.spahabitat.com
34 - The Joint Chiropractic Place  |  972.584.1800  |  www.thejoint.com
54 - Wink Threading  |  214.599.9465  |  www.winkthreading.com

62 - Advanced Apartment Locators  |  214.938.1556  |  www.advancedlocators.com
88 - Chase Bank  |  214.443.1550  |  www.chase.com
31  - Cho’s Tailor  |  214.521.7788
61 - Eagle Postal  |  214.599.9191  |  www.eaglepostal.com
91 - Elite Dental  |  214.220.2424  |  www.elitedentalonline.com
57 - Lakeside Cleaners  |  214.780.1602  |  www.lakesidecleaners.net
92 - Uptown Dallas Inc.  |  214.871.2825  |  www.uptowndallas.net
58 - Verizon Wireless  |  214.273.4474  |  www.verizonwireless.com

81  - Baboush  |  214.599.0707  |  www.baboushdallas.com
74  - Bisous Bisous Pâtisserie  |  214.613.3570  |  www.bisous-bisous.com
70 - Brewed + Pressed  |  214.377.9901  |  www.brewedandpressed.com
28  - Buda Juice  |  214.559.7249  |  www.budajuice.com
80 - Cork  |  214.780.0373  |  www.corkwines.com
  8  - Crú Wine Bar  |  214.526.9463  |  www.cruawinebar.com
56  - Edohana Sushi Express  |  214.599.0093  |  www.edohana.com
66 - Eureka  |  972.993.2222  |  www.eurekarestaurantgroup.com
78  - Grimaldi’s Pizzeria  |  214.559.4611  |  www.grimaldispizzeria.com
  7  - Magnolia Theatre & Bar  |  214.520.0394  |  www.landmarktheatres.com
29  - Malai Kitchen  |  214.599.7857  |  www.malaikitchen.com
60 - Mamoun’s Falafel  |  469.206.7067  |  www.mamouns.com
10  - Mi Cocina  |  469.533.5663  |  www.mcrowd.com
  9  - MidiCi: The Neapolitan Pizza Company  |  972.707.8022  |  www.mymidici.com
16  - Namo  |  214.484.5151  |  www.namosushi.com
  6  - Paciugo Gelato  |  214.219.2665  |  www.paciugo.com
17  - Pōk The Raw Bar  |  214.965.9278  |  www.poktherawbar.com
75  - Public School 214  |  214.599.6234   | www.psontap.com
63  - Sablon Chocolate Lounge  |  469.779.6600  |  www.sablonchocolatelounge.com
77  - SkinnyFATS  |  Coming Soon  |  www.skinnyfats.com

11  - Starbucks  |  214.219.1735  |  www.starbucks.com
82  - Sushi Zushi  | 214.522.7253  |  www.sushizushi.com
18  - Taco Diner  |  214.521.3669  |  www.mcrowd.com
99  - Upside West Village (Canopy Rooftop Bar)  |  214.522.2929

www.upsidewestvillage.com
32  - Village Burger Bar  |  214.443.9998  |  www.villageburgerbar.com

99 - Canopy by Hilton Hotel  |  214.522.2929

68  - 3700M Lobby and Leasing  |  214.219.3700  |  www.3700m.com
95 - Ardan Lobby and Leasing  |  469.862.0100  |  www.ardanapts.com
19  - Lennox at West Village Leasing Office  |  469.547.9666  |  www.lennoxwestvillage.com 
55  - Lofts at Sawyer  |  214.453.2414  |  www.loftsatthesawyer.com
79  - Sawyer Leasing Office  |  214.453.2414  |  www.flatsatthesawyer.com
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